
President 
S. 

NO. 

After withdrawal following is the final List of candidates for the various posts of the Students' Union Elections 2024-25: 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

S. 
NO. 

1: 

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH (EVE) COLLEGE 
(University of Delhi) 

2. 

COLLEGE STUDENTS' UNION ELECTIONS 2024-25 

3. 

NAME 

Mr. Abhishek Gurjar 

Vice-President 

Mr. Dheeru Bhai Yaday 

Mr. Shivam Sharma 

Mr. Shivansh Sooden 

NAME 

Mr. Abhi Chaurasia 

Ms. Khushi Saini 

NOTICE 

Ms. Sasrlka Saxena 

PRINCIPAL 

20th September, 2024 

SHEKH SARAI-I| 

CLASS & ROLL NO. 

B.A. (Hons) Geography 
III 2022/3063 

B. A. (Prog.) III 
2022/5248 

B. A. (H) Geography 
2022/3082 

B. A. (Prog.) III 
2022/5140 

CLASS & ROLL 
NO. 

SHAHEEO DHAGAT SINGH (EVE.) COLLGGT 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

B.Com(Hons) III 
2022/1075 

B.A. (H) Pol 
Science III 
2022/4083 

B.A. (Prog) III 
2022/5023 

BALLOT 
NO. 

2 
3 

4 

BALLOT 
NO. 

3 



Secretary 

S. 
NO. 

1. 

2. 

Joint Secretary 

S. 
NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

NAME 

Mr. Ajay Raj 

Mr. Dhruv 

NEW DEtH-110017 

NAME 

Ms. Anshika Chandra 

Mr. Aviral Yadav 

Mr. Shaury Singh Rana 

Mr. Shubham Yadav 

9AH MAGArSlCH(EVE) COLLKGE 
UNVERSIr Gr DELHI 

CLASS & ROLL 
NO. 

B.A. (Prog) III 
2022/5114 

B.Com (Prog) I 
2024/2200 

CLASS & ROLL 
NO. 

B.A. (Prog) I 
2024/5466 

B.Com (Prog) I 

B.A. (Prog) I 
Year 

2024/5514 

B.A. (Prog) III 
Year 

2024/5326 

BALLOT 

NO. 

2 

BALLOT 
NO. 

3 

4 



Central Councillor 

S. 

NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

S.N.B 

Mr. Alok Kataria 

NAME 

Mr, Ankit Kumar 

Mr. Harsh Bagri 

Mr. Parakh Pardarshi Anand 

College website 

Mr. Rewant Joshi 

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree) 
Princig 

Mr. Yash Kumar 

BHAGAT SINGH (EVE.) COLLSGE 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
SHEKH SARAI-I! 

Copy tN DELHI-110017 

CLASS & ROLL 
NO. 

B. A. (Prog) III 
2022/5226 

B.A. (H) Geography 
2022/3082 

B.A. (H) Pol 
Science III 

2022/4066 

B.A. (Prog) III 
2022/5353 

B.Com (Prog) I 
2024/2003 

B.A. (Prog) III 
2022/5363 

BALLOT 
NO. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(Rajendra Kumar Meena) 
Returning Officer 
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